



"Kypello Xristougennon 2024"

Question for Officials

Date: 2024-12-14

Question No: 01

Question For: Technical Committee

Question:

παρακαλω ενημερωστε μας αν η μηχανη στο σκαφος ειναι απαιρητητος εξοπλισμος για την κλαση

Answer:

Response By Printed at 2025-04-30 01:52